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M Gma” Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>
Invoice
Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 24 July 2023 at 11:34

Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Marko Muza <marko.muza@cvh.hr>

Date: Mon, 24 Jul 2023 at 11:31

Subject: RE: Invoice

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: NABAVA CVH <nabava@cvh.hr>

Dear Ryan,
You can send us a preliminary invoice for sensors :

e 0110177 — 25 pcs
* 0110182 — 25 pcs

Our informations :

Center for vehicles of Croatia
Capraska 6

10000 Zagreb, Croatia

ID : 73294314024

N/A Darko Repovecki

Best regards,

m Marko Muza, univ. mag. oec.
I Stru¢ni referent za prodaju i nabavu
M: +385 99 8350 954 / VPN 5954

T: +385 (0)1 4802 429 / interni 35429

E: marko.muza@cvh.hr

Centar za vozila Hrvatske d.d.

Odjel za materijalno-financijske poslove
Pododjel za prodaju i nabavu

Capraska 6, 10000 Zagreb
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Monday, July 24, 2023 11:44 AM

To: Marko Muza <marko.muza@cvh.hr>

Subject: Re: Invoice

Dear Marko

Thank you very much for your email.

We do not stock the sensors you have listed, as we supply our own versions, as below. If you need the original
Honeywell version, we can look at obtaining a price for you.

OO0A101

R-22AVG - pn. 0110182 =
1 =€ 23.90 each EXW
25 = € 21.55 each EXW
50 = € 20.35 each EXW
100 = € 19.75 each EXW

Prices in EUR

OOA101-1B - | am not familiar with this model, but it could be a typo, | am familiar with the OOA101-1V
R-17AVG - pn. 0110177

1 =€ 26.50 each EXW

25 = € 23.85 each EXW

50 = € 22.55 each EXW

100 = € 21.90 each EXW

Prices in EUR

As you are probably aware, we still offer the Teledyne versions, but they are more expensive.

Please let me know if you would be happy to accept our sensors? If so, | will send you a proforma invoice including
the delivery costs.
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I look forward to hearing from you.

Kind regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

[Quoted text hidden]

2 attachments

.D EUR Distributor Price List - Automotive Oxygen Sensors - Viamed ID112377.pdf
87K

ﬂ Leaflet - Automotive Oxygen Sensors - Viamed ID30636 (3).pdf
355K
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